2024 NH Division Il Middle School X-C Championships

Place Name

1

10

11
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Max Huot

Colin Mazurkiewiecz

Kellan Zullo
Austin Dion
Grant Tibbetts
Levi Travis
Joshua Ortiz
Michael Healey
Becket Grieve
Sonny Townsend

Cameron Leonard
Jaxon Maynard

Sam Guntz

Luke Smart

Daniel DeRego
Cameron Maynard
Alex Couitt

Aiden Royal

Bryce Anderson

Page 1/2

Grade
8

Race 2 - Boys N-S - 2 Mile

10/19/2024 -
Individual Results
Team Time Place Name
Newport Middle ~ 13:29.20 20 Aiden Saucier
School 21 Reed Tichich
Barrington Middle  13:37.13
School 22 Grant MacDonald
Newport Middle ~ 14:11.31
School 23 Donovan Gross
Barrington Middle  14:18.43
School 24 Noah Blades
Barrington Middle  14:30.72
School 25 Logan Storie
Barrington Middle  14:31.54
School 26 Remi Miles
Sanborn Middle  14:48.89
School 27 Luke Noon
Barrington Middle  14:54.21
School 28 Steven Jameson
Barrington Middle  15:05.37 29 \Wvatt Bill
School 9 Wyatt Billings
Barrington Middle  15:06.79 30 Daniel Perron
School
Three Rivers School 15:09.15 31 TyShaun Ward
Monadnock Reg.  15:24.07
Middle School 32 Caleb Royal
Barrington Middle  15:31.31
School 33 Gabriel Dumont
Sanborn Middle  15:32.79
School 34  Finn Haemker
Hopkinton Middle  15:37.10
School 35 William Tiemey
Monadnock Reg.  15:50.11
Middle School 36 Ryan Healey
Newport Middle ~ 15:50.54
School 37 Liam Fullerton
Conant Middle ~ 16:31.55
School 38 Parker Peterson
Hopkinton Middle  16:34.79
School

Lancer Tinung Services

Coe-Brown Northwood Academy

Grade

6
5

Team
Winnisquam

Gilford Middle
School

Sanborn Middle
School

Newmarket Middle
School

Sanborn Middle
School

Barrington Middle
School

Barrington Middle
School

Newmarket Middle
School

Winnisquam

Sanborn Middle
School

Gilford Middle
School

Newmarket Middle
School

Conant Middle
School

Conant Middle
School

Newmarket Middle
School

Hopkinton Middle
School

Barrington Middle
School

Newmarket Middle
School

Barrington Middle
School

lancertiming.com

Time
16:49.13
17:10.00

17:17.33

17:24.95

17:48.96

17:55.59

17:59.18

17:59.49

18:04.26
18:04.86

18:11.39

18:13.63

18:32.83

19:28.29

19:31.28

19:31.62

20:48.69

21:43.94

21:51.04

10/19/2024 3:30pm



Race 2 - Boys N-S - 2 Mile

10/19/2024 -
Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time
39 George Matthiesen 6  Newmarket Middle 24:01.06

School
40 Shane Huckins 7 Winnisquam 27:44.82
41 Thomas Knight 8  Newmarket Middle 29:38.17

School

Lancer Tinung Services  lancertiming.com

Page 2/2 10/19/2024 3:30pm



