2024 NH Division III Middle School X-C Championships

Coe-Brown Northwood Academy

Race 2 - Boys N-S - 2 Mile

Individual Results

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time
1	Max Huot	8	Newport Middle School	13:29.20
2	Colin Mazurkiewiecz	6	Barrington Middle School	13:37.13
3	Kellan Zullo	8	Newport Middle School	14:11.31
4	Austin Dion	5	Barrington Middle School	14:18.43
5	Grant Tibbetts	7	Barrington Middle School	14:30.72
6	Levi Travis	5	Barrington Middle School	14:31.54
7	Joshua Ortiz	8	Sanborn Middle School	14:48.89
8	Michael Healey	8	Barrington Middle School	14:54.21
9	Becket Grieve	7	Barrington Middle School	15:05.37
10	Sonny Townsend	5	Barrington Middle School	15:06.79
11	Cameron Leonard	5	Three Rivers School	15:09.15
12	Jaxon Maynard	7	Monadnock Reg. Middle School	15:24.07
13	Sam Guntz	6	Barrington Middle School	15:31.31
14	Luke Smart	8	Sanborn Middle School	15:32.79
15	Daniel DeRego	6	Hopkinton Middle School	15:37.10
16	Cameron Maynard	7	Monadnock Reg. Middle School	15:50.11
17	Alex Couitt	7	Newport Middle School	15:50.54
18	Aiden Royal	6	Conant Middle School	16:31.55
19	Bryce Anderson	7	Hopkinton Middle School	16:34.79

I Results							
-	Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time		
	20	Aiden Saucier	6	Winnisquam	16:49.13		
	21	Reed Tichich	5	Gilford Middle School	17:10.00		
	22	Grant MacDonald	7	Sanborn Middle School	17:17.33		
	23	Donovan Gross	6	Newmarket Middle School	17:24.95		
	24	Noah Blades	7	Sanborn Middle School	17:48.96		
	25	Logan Storie	6	Barrington Middle School	17:55.59		
	26	Remi Miles	5	Barrington Middle School	17:59.18		
	27	Luke Noon	8	Newmarket Middle School	17:59.49		
	28	Steven Jameson	6	Winnisquam	18:04.26		
	29	Wyatt Billings	6	Sanborn Middle School	18:04.86		
	30	Daniel Perron	8	Gilford Middle School	18:11.39		
	31	TyShaun Ward	7	Newmarket Middle School	18:13.63		
	32	Caleb Royal	6	Conant Middle School	18:32.83		
	33	Gabriel Dumont	7	Conant Middle School	19:28.29		
	34	Finn Haemker	6	Newmarket Middle School	19:31.28		
	35	William Tierney	7	Hopkinton Middle School	19:31.62		
	36	Ryan Healey	5	Barrington Middle School	20:48.69		
	37	Liam Fullerton	7	Newmarket Middle School	21:43.94		
	38	Parker Peterson	6	Barrington Middle School	21:51.04		



Lancer Timing Services

lancertiming.com

Page 1/2 10/19/2024 3:30pm

Race 2 - Boys N-S - 2 Mile 10/19/2024 -

Individual Results

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time
39	George Matthiesen	6	Newmarket Middle School	24:01.06
40	Shane Huckins	7	Winnisquam	27:44.82
41	Thomas Knight	8	Newmarket Middle School	29:38.17



Lancer Timing Services lancertiming.com